B

C

D

F

Megnevezés

Nyersanyag
norma
Ft/nap

Intézményi
rezsikoltség
Ft/nap

Téritési
dij
Ft/nap

27% AFA
Ft/nap

Intézményi
téritési dij
(Bruttod)
Ft/nap

1.a.

Engedélyezettek:
Onkormanyzati
intézményeknél
dolgozok, nyugdijas
dolgozok, CSED-en,
GYED-en, GYES-en,
GYET-en Iévbk
Ebéd

344

274

618

167

785

1.b.

KLIK altal Hévizen

foglalkoztatott tanar,

tanitd, iskolatitkar és

technikai dolgozok
Ebéd

344

274

618

167

785

1.c.

Engedélyezettek-
KLIK dolgozok
Diétas-Ebéd

501

401

902

243

1145

Vendégétkezés

Onk. intézménynél

munkaviszonyban

nem allok részére

GAMESZ igazgaté

engedélyével
Ebéd

344

569

913

247

1160




